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\ Ragione Sociale CRM HQ ID CAP Citta Provincia Regione
2F Multimedia srl 1215096397 50126 Firenze FI Toscana
3 PLUS INFORMATICA S.R.L. 1215108251 156 Roma RM Lazio
34network srl 1213657615 26012 Castelleone CR Lombardia
3C Informatica S.r.l. 1213712776 12038 Savigliano CN Piemonte
3F & EDIN S.p.A. 1213936299 80143 Napoli NA Campania
4M.M. S.R.L. 1214937913 80026 Casoria NA Campania
4WD INFORMATICA 1213578096 38068 Rovereto TN Trentino-Alto Adige
A&G srls 1215445490 81024 Maddaloni CE Campania
AD.Z 1213747662 00100 Roma RM Lazio
A.T.S. Assistance srl 1215148286 00148 Roma RM Lazio
Abintrax SRL 1215451203 70043 Monopoli BA Puglia
ABS COMPUTERS S.R.L. 1213756198 37135 Verona VR Veneto
Advanced Computing Solutions Italia Srl 1213747884 26013 Crema CR Lombardia
Advnet S.r.l. 1214949548 36016 Thiene \ Veneto
AGOMIR S.P.A. 1213207742 23900 Lecco LC Lombardia
ALBAUFFICIO S.r.l. 1213204814 12051 Alba CN Piemonte
ALFA SERVICE 1213449202 37060 Lugagnano VR Veneto
ALFA SERVICE S.R.L. 1213586694 55060 Capannori LU Toscana
ALL SOLUTIONS 1213206651 20149 Busto Arsizio VA Lombardia
Arcadia Tecnologie Srl 1213289585 20813 Bovisio-Masciago MB Lombardia
ARRAY SYSTEM S.R.L. 1213524675 36040 Grisignano Di Zocco VI Veneto
ASA SRL 1213104471 28100 Novara NO Piemonte
ASSINFONET SRL 1214115082 20010 Boffalora Sopra Ticino M Lombardia
ASYSTEL ITALIA SPA 1213804171 20156 Milano Ml Lombardia
ATHENA S.R.L. 1213206062 7100 Sassari SS Sardegna
AXiom.IT Srl 1214948901 50127 Firenze Fl Toscana
B.C.S. - BIOMEDICAL COMPUTERING SYSTEMS SRL 1213123638 22036 Erba co Lombardia
B.D.F. SPA 1213103462 20141 Milano Ml Lombardia
b2d group srls 1215189418 73048 Nardo LE Puglia
BAROZZI VITTORIO S.R.L. - SUZZARA 1214684686 46029 Suzzara MN Lombardia
BBL TECHNOLOGY SRL 1215062653 20853 BIASSONO MB Lombardia
BECHTLE DIREKT SRL 1213206446 39100 Bolzano Bz Trentino-Alto Adige
BELLUCCI S.p.A. 1213103507 10121 Torino TO Piemonte
Berti Simone 1214708371 59100 Prato PO Toscana
Best Tool Srl 1213961818 40064 Ozzano Dell'Emilia BO Emilia-Romagna
BinHexS srl 1213206540 20020 Busto Garolfo Ml Lombardia
Blass srl 1214132769 20834 Nova Milanese MB Lombardia
BLUE REPLY 1213756235 10128 Torino TO Piemonte
BP Sistema S.n.c. 1214289221 35013 San Martino Di Lupari PD Veneto
BREVIGLIERI S.R.L. 1213707226 45100 Rovigo RO Veneto
BUSINESS SPACE 1213592367 12042 Bra CN Piemonte
C&C CONSULTING S.R.L. 1214316160 70125 Bari BA Puglia
Cc2 1213450298 26100 Cremona CR Lombardia
CAMOZZI DIGITAL SRL 1215359170 25126 Brescia BS Lombardia
CEDAB S.R.L. 1213204853 40128 Bologna BO Emilia-Romagna
CENTRO COMPUTER 1213749430 55032 Castelnuovo Di Garfagnana LU Toscana
CENTRO COMPUTER SPA 1213206073 44042 Cento FE Emilia-Romagna
Cl. ERRE UFFICIO 1213746917 22070 Como Cco Lombardia
Ciemme srl 1214589952 25132 Brescia BS Lombardia
click8.it srl 1214223332 00100 Roma RM Lazio
Columbus Informatica Srl 1213917956 16152 Genova GE Liguria
COMMERCIALE INFORMATICA 1213748152 50142 Firenze Fl Toscana
Compumania Srl 1213907996 35129 Padova PD Veneto
COMPUSOFT SAS 1213738632 97010 MODICA RG Sicilia
COMPUTER DESIGN 1213747022 20010 Santo Stefano Ticino MI Lombardia
Computer Experience Snc di P. e A. Biful 1215148277 80040 Poggiomarino NA Campania
COMPUTER TEAM SRL 1213204773 56014 Pisa Pl Toscana
CONSIS s.r.l. 1213206428 00144 Roma RM Lazio
Consorzio Oierre 1213752998 20141 Milano Mi Lombardia
CONSULTING SERVICE S.R.L. 1215137356 00036 Palestrina RM Lazio
CORE INFORMATICA SRL 1213622077 10015 Ivrea TO Piemonte
CREMONAUFFICIO 1213753727 26100 Cremona CR Lombardia
CRISMATICA NETWORK S.R.L 1214448543 31015 Conegliano TV Veneto
CWS 1213730420 36100 Vicenza \Y| Veneto
DATA SPEED S.R.L 1213774281 40057 Granarolo Dell'Emilia BO Emilia-Romagna
Dataconnect snc di Andrea Muccin & C. 1213966874 33170 Pordenone PN Friuli-Venezia Giulia

DATAMATE 1213761815 139 Roma RM Lazio



Ragione Sociale CRM HQ ID

DE BIAGGI & BARATELLA 1213535615
DECART S.R.L. 1213206644
DEDALUS 1213754012

Delta Informatica spa 1213793933
DESIDERATI BRUNO & C. SRL 1215164465
di bit soc coop 1213762004

diemme informatica srl 1214218910
DIGILAND THE OFFICE LEADER 1213753870
Digitmode srl 1213966015

DPS INFORMATICA S.N.C. 1213205348
DUE ESSE 1213444123

EASY LAB S.r.l. 1213535618
Echoinformatica srl 1213265615

Eco Laser Informatica SRL 1213833280
ECONOCOM INTERNATIONA ITALIA SPA 1213891896
Edist Engineering Srl 1213799938

EDS 1213276844

EDS GROUP SRL 1214656473
ELEAR SRL 1214260842
ELETTROCASA 1213753485
ELMEC INFORMATICA SPA 1213256776
Embaldo srl 1214738171

ENNEBI COMPUTERS 1213738760
EPRICE 1213268733

ERGON INFORMATICA SRL 1213810216
ERGON SRL 1213285462

ERREDI SISTEMI S.R.L. 1213754830
Erregame Spa 1214966701
Essemme Multimedia sas 1213872046

EUREX 1213703334

Eurolines & Texne snc di M. Cataldo & C. 1214822030
Eurosystem Spa 1213421772
EVONET SYSTEMS S.r.l 1214028512
EXPAND SRL 1215570236

Farma Point di Alessandro Marrocu 1213123666
FASTWEB 1213740908

FERRARI COMPUTER BOLOGNA SRL 1213332914
FINBUC SRL 1215117902
FORNITECNICA SRL 1214040702
G.B.R. Rossetto S.P.A. 1214445371

G.D. GrafiData S.r.l. 1213205361
GECAL SPA 1214237822

geeo srl 1214008615

GENERAL COMPUTER ITALIA 1214183682
GESCAD SPA 1213332908

GFX S.R.L. 1214775716

Giorgi Ufficio sas di Giorgi Maurizio & C. 1213920045
GRUPPO A INFORMATICA 1213761310
Gruppo Galagant SRL 1215446375
Gruppo Trade srl 1214289712

GT Officine del Computer S.R.L. 1215507894
GTE di Gaetano Torrisi 1213918428
H.S.C. SYSTEM 1213746915

Henko Srl 1213283149

Hitech Distribuzione Informatica Srl 1214187201
Hitech Madness Srl 1215545811

Horsa spa 1214175329

HRC Srl 1213743326

| Commerce S.r.L. 1214114517
IBI.COM SRLS 1216154258

ICOM S.R.L. 1213741135
Ificonsulting srl 1213945537

IMA Srl 1213123681

Inciso 1214615948

Infogest s.r.l. 1215112620
INFOMEDICA SRL 1213741783

INFOR 1213207291

CAP
31016
66043
50141
38121
20832
00155
55100
24043
20144
33034
20123
90146
20061
00144
20156
10095
31033
00139
52100
38100
21020
50053
55100
21013
31033
50122
33100
20123
45011
10086
32032
31020
23877

5014

9122
20155
40126
00144
31021
35030
00154
20037
25080
20084
44011

100
61020
00152

124
20142
80055
95024
20098
30175
00166
20133
47032
10131
16149
87100
36010
41123
60015
10151
38121
20100
43124

Citta
Cordignano
Casoli
Firenze
Trento
Desio
Roma
Lucca
Rivolta D'Adda
Milano
Fagagna
Milano
Palermo
Carugate
Roma
Milano
Grugliasco
Castelfranco Veneto
Roma
Arezzo
Trento
Brunello
Empoli
Lucca
Gallarate
Castelfranco Veneto
Firenze
Udine
Milano
Adria
Rivarolo Canavese
Feltre
Villorba
Paderno D'Adda
Castel Viscardo
Cagliari
Milano
Bologna
Frascati
Mogliano Veneto
Rubano
Roma
Paderno Dugnano
Mazzano
Lacchiarella
Argenta
Roma
Montecchio
Roma
Roma
Milano
Portici
Acireale
San Giuliano Milanese
Marghera
Roma
Milano
Bertinoro
Torino
Genova
COSENZA
Zane
Modena
Falconara Marittima
Torino
Trento
Milano
Parma
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TV Veneto
CH Abruzzo
Fl Toscana
TN Trentino-Alto Adige
MB Lombardia
RM Lazio
LU Toscana
CR Lombardia
M Lombardia
ubD Friuli-Venezia Giulia
M Lombardia
PA Sicilia
M Lombardia
RM Lazio
M Lombardia
TO Piemonte
TV Veneto
RM Lazio
AR Toscana
TN Trentino-Alto Adige
VA Lombardia
Fl Toscana
LU Toscana
VA Lombardia
TV Veneto
Fl Toscana
uD Friuli-Venezia Giulia
M Lombardia
RO Veneto
TO Piemonte
BL Veneto
TV Veneto
LC Lombardia
TR Umbria
CA Sardegna
M Lombardia
BO Emilia-Romagna
RM Lazio
TV Veneto
PD Veneto
RM Lazio
Mi Lombardia
BS Lombardia
M Lombardia
FE Emilia-Romagna
RM Lazio
TR Umbria
RM Lazio
Rm Lazio
M Lombardia
NA Campania
CT Sicilia
Mi Lombardia
VE Veneto
RM Lazio
Mi Lombardia
FC Emilia-Romagna
TO Piemonte
GE Liguria
CS Calabria
VI Veneto
MO Emilia-Romagna
AN Marche
TO Piemonte
TN Trentino-Alto Adige
MI Lombardia
PR Emilia-Romagna



Ragione Sociale
INFORMATICA SYSTEM S.R.L.
INFOVI
INSIDE SRL
IT SMART CO SRL
ITALDATA
itc solutions srl
ITD Solutions S.p.A
ITD srl
ITDREAM
JM CONSULTING S.R.L.
JTP Informatica S.r.l.
KELYAN SPA SOCIO UNICO
Know K. Srl
KONVERGENCE
Kora Sistemi Informatici S.r.I.
KRATOS S.p.A.

LAN SERVICE S.R.L.
Lan4 Informatica Soc. Coop.
LEM ICT SRL
LEO S COMPUTER S.R.L.
LIGRA S.R.L.

Lucana Sistemi S.r.l.
MAC IN S.r.l.

MAC SRL
MACH2 INFORMATICA Srl
Magellano srl
MAGNETIC MEDIA NETWORK S.P.A.
manzi.pro s.r.l.
MARKET2GO SRL SEMPLIFICATA
MarkIT Italia srl
MASTERCOPY GROUP SRL
M-CUBE SPA
Media Direct s.r.l.
MEDIA POINT 95
MEDIAGEST SRL
Megabit Srl
melito srl
MEMOGRAPH
MESSA UFFICIO
Messervice s.r.l.

Metha Group srl
Metis Solutions Srl
MIPS INFORMATICA S.p.A.
MIZAR SOFTWARE S.R.L.
MONCLICK
MONTI & RUSSO DIGITAL
Multimedia Group S.r.l.
NEGRONI SISTEMI SRL
Neostar S.r.l.

NET 1 SOLUZIONI INFORMATICHE
Netribe Systems Integration srl
Netsense s.r.l.
NETWORK CARE
NEURONICA SRL
NGF srl
NICOLIS PROJECT SRL
Nicra System srl
NPO SISTEMI S.r.l.

NUOVAMACUT AUTOMAZIONE S.P.A.

NuvolaPoint di Flajs Alessandro
O.K. COPY ITALIA SRL
ONE TEAM S.R.L.

OP System s.r.l.
OPERA QUARTA SRL
P.O0.S DATA SYSTEM SRL
Pc Frog s.r.l.

PC GROSS ITALIAS.R.L.

CRM HQ ID

1213745899
1213755027
1213743015
1214229125
1213206224
1213668323
1213948141
1213204837
1213205337
1213742812
1214966696
1213204826
1214446637
1213417661
1213741195
1214311169
1213740503
1213819981
1214185070
1213740061
1214737418
1213925495
1213754677
1213867626
1213332900
1213756469
1213750136
1214789783
1216201838
1213820867
1214223335
1213536313
1213463949
1213206384
1213932909
1213891880
1215444868
1213286566
1213735732
1213134549
1213123710
1215472010
1213744853
1213595751
1213262614
1214603694
1215177898
1213141729
1214826087
1213205172
1215409552
1213961828
1213745679
1215470737
1215706177
1215665465
1214343487
1213123715
1213462596
1214032397
1214016056
1213747861
1215076340
1216317620
1213204794
1215092555
1213449192

CAP
12080
36100
29100
00100
65128
36030
20124
20134
10135
29020
30173
10121
71122
65012
46030
47853
15033
40131
20098
16121
29020
75100
16121
83030
33170
72100
20056
44042
73048
20135
00100
34132
36061
00143
81035
39031
81055
12042
10040
16149
20124
37135
16121
31100
20871
20025
84083
20030
25125
36031
42124
95030
51010
20123
16156
37069
75100
20063
42124
33010
20141
20146
20142
84121
90138
20146
95029

Citta
Vicoforte
Vicenza
Piacenza
Roma
Pescara
Villaverla
Milano
Milano
Torino
Gossolengo
Venezia
Torino
Foggia
Cepagatti
San Giorgio Di Mantova
Coriano
Casale Monferrato
Bologha
san giuliano milanese
Genova
Vigolzone
Matera
Genova
Manocalzati
Pordenone
Brindisi
Trezzo Sull'Adda
Cento
NArdo
Milano
Roma
Trieste
Bassano Del Grappa
Roma
ROCCAMONFINA
Brunico
Santa Maria Capua Vetere
Bra
Volvera
Genova
Milano
Verona
Genova
Treviso
Vimercate
Legnano
Castel San Giorgio
Milano
Brescia
Dueville
Reggio Emilia
Tremestieri Etneo
Massa E Cozzile
Milano
Genova
Villafranca
MATERA
Cernusco Sul Naviglio
Reggio Emilia
Udine
Milano
Milano
MILANO
Salerno
Palermo
Milano
Viagrande
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Provincia Regione
CN Piemonte
\! Veneto
PC Emilia-Romagna
RO Lazio
PE Abruzzo
\! Veneto
M Lombardia
MI Lombardia
TO Piemonte
PC Emilia-Romagna
VE Veneto
TO Piemonte
FG Puglia
PE Abruzzo
MN Lombardia
RN Emilia-Romagna
AL Piemonte
BO Emilia-Romagna
M Lombardia
GE Liguria
PC Emilia-Romagna
MT Basilicata
GE Liguria
AV Campania
PN Friuli-Venezia Giulia
BR Puglia
M Lombardia
FE Emilia-Romagna
LE Puglia
M Lombardia
RM Lazio
TS Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Vi Veneto
RM Lazio
Cs Campania
BZ Trentino-Alto Adige
CE Campania
CN Piemonte
TO Piemonte
GE Liguria
Mi Lombardia
VR Veneto
GE Liguria
TV Veneto
MB Lombardia
M Lombardia
SA Campania
M Lombardia
BS Lombardia
VI Veneto
RE Emilia-Romagna
CT Sicilia
PT Toscana
M Lombardia
GE Liguria
VR Veneto
MT Basilicata
Mi Lombardia
RE Emilia-Romagna
uD Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Mi Lombardia
Mi Lombardia
Mi Lombardia
SA Campania
PA Sicilia
M Lombardia
CT Sicilia
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PC SERVICE SRL 1214458972 6129 Perugia PG Umbria
Penta Service spa 1213435781 42122 Reggio Emilia RE Emilia-Romagna
PGO GROUP SPA 1215451336 20124 Milano Ml Lombardia
PHARMASERVICE 1213741364 73100 Lecce LE Puglia
Pjdigitalstore s.r.l. 1215575309 80026 Casoria NA Campania
plug-in srl 1213262342 21040 Origgio VA Lombardia
POWERMEDIA S.R.L. 1213745310 90145 Palermo PA Sicilia
PRAGMA PROGETTI S.R.L. 1213130291 10024 Moncalieri TO Piemonte
PROGETTO CAD 1213328474 36077 Altavilla Vicentina \ Veneto
PROGETTO STUDIO S.R.L. 1213750166 25123 Brescia BS Lombardia
PROJECT INFORMATICA S.R.L. 1213205803 24040 Stezzano BG Lombardia
PromiGroup S.r.l. 1213743386 20835 Muggio MB Lombardia
PSK AD NETWORK SRL 1215164779 80026 Casoria NA Campania
PUCCIUFFICIO 1213204851 6129 Perugia PG Umbria
Punto Com Srl 1213739534 25046 Cazzago San Martino BS Lombardia
QAS S.R.L. 1213204766 20050 Lesmo MB Lombardia
QS POS SRL 1213843159 00166 Roma RM Lazio
Qualita in Farmacia s.r.l. 1213422041 28100 Novara NO Piemonte
R1S.pA. 1213123721 00166 Roma RM Lazio
READYTEC SPA 1213332884 53043 Chiusi Sl Toscana
REKORDATA 1213204828 10138 Torino TO Piemonte
RESO'S.R.L. 1213748626 10034 Chivasso TO Piemonte
RETEX SPA #N/A 20124 Milano M Lombardia
Ricca IT Srl 1213752246 97100 Ragusa RG Sicilia
RICOH ITALIA 1213452737 20090 Vimodrone M Lombardia
ROSSI COMPUTERS 1213334608 12100 Cuneo CN Piemonte
RTC 1213748817 37059 Zevio VR Veneto
S.I.T.-STUDIO DI INFORMATICA E TELEMATICA SRL 1213205185 81100 Caserta CE Campania
SAGE CREMA SAS 1213748318 26010 Offanengo CR Lombardia
Sale & Service Informatica Srl 1214068887 83100 Avellino AV Campania
Sanmarco Informatica spa 1213262387 36040 Grisignano Di Zocco VI Veneto
SARCE 1213724578 43122 Parma PR Emilia-Romagna
SAVEMOBILE SRL 1214182475 20151 Milano MI Lombardia
shi italia srl 1213272465 20024 Garbagnate Milanese M Lombardia
SCHARINGER IT 1213975406 39010 Gargazzone Bz Trentino-Alto Adige
SECLAN SRL 1214175341 00128 Roma RM Lazio
SEDOC DIGITAL GROUP Sir.l. 1213204770 42124 Reggio Emilia RE Emilia-Romagna
SELTIN S.A.S. 1215172546 40132 Bologna BO Emilia-Romagna
SERENISSIMA INFORMATICA S.p.A. 1213741672 35129 Padova PD Veneto
Seti srl 1213205589 10151 Torino TO Piemonte
Sfera Informatica & strumentazione srl 1214323006 70124 Bari BA Puglia
SFERANET S.R.L. 1214147954 00071 Pomezia RM Lazio
SLLEL.CO. 1213205963 21020 Buguggiate VA Lombardia
Siad srl 1214445150 71016 San Severo FG Puglia
SILVERLAKE S.R.L. 1213207279 30035 Mirano VE Veneto
Simpatico Network srl 1215214337 20090 Buccinasco M Lombardia
SINTESI TECHNOLOGY S.R.L. 1213205952 63039 San Benedetto Del Tronto AP Marche
SISTEMA SRL 1215433647 40050 Argelato BO Emilia-Romagna
Sistemi Cuneo 1213204810 12100 Cuneo CN Piemonte
SISTEMI HS 1213314000 10093 Collegno TO Piemonte
SISTEMI IT SRL 1213742310 22070 Lurago Marinone coO Lombardia
SISTEMITRE S.r.l. 1213123735 12051 Alba CN Piemonte
SMS SISTEMI SRL 1214463087 00166 Roma RM Lazio
SOFTWAY 1213535611 00159 Roma RM Lazio
SOLUZIONE INFORMATICA S.R.L 1213757312 21015 Lonate Pozzolo VA Lombardia
Soluzione Ufficio srl 1213444124 36066 Sandrigo VI Veneto
SOLUZIONI INFORMATICHE srl 1213743216 84047 Capaccio Paestum SA Campania
Soluzioni Informatizzate per Aziende srl 1215483326 76123 Andria BT Puglia
SORINT.LAB SPA 1215360954 24050 Grassobbio BG Lombardia
SP GROUP SRL 1213204768 20158 Milano Ml Lombardia
Spindox S.p.a. 1215191027 20152 Milano Mi Lombardia
STARSOFTWARE S.R.L. 1213749566 30038 Spinea VE Veneto
Svai di Michele Pecorelli 1214081387 70122 Bari BA Puglia
SYSTEM LINE 1214601934 50053 Empoli Fl Toscana
T.T. TECNOSISTEMI S.P.A. 1213753975 59100 Prato PO Toscana
TEAM MEMORES COMPUTER S.P.A. 1213742287 29100 Piacenza PC Emilia-Romagna
Team Web Srl 1214603251 00040 Rocca Priora RM Lazio



Ragione Sociale
TECNOCAD SRL
TECNODELTA SAS di Radin Giorgio
TECNOFFICE DI NEGRI DOMENICO & C. SNC
TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.
TEMERA SRL
TEST POINT
Theorema Reti & Sistemi S.R.L
Tilak srl unipersonale
TISOLUTIONS
Trainito Gaetano
TREND SERVIZI SRL
TRYTECH SRL
TUTTO UFFICIO SRL
TXT e-solutions S.p.a.
UNIDATAX SRL
UPtek Srl
Var Group S.p.A.
Vargam srl
VECOMP S.P.A.
VENTICENTO
Vida Elettronica SRLS
VIDATA SRL
VIRTUAL LOGIC SRL
VMS S GROUP S.R.L.
WEBKORNER
WELCOME WEB S.R.L.
Westpole S.p.A.
W-EVOLUTION
WINSERVICE S.C.
Zero Limits S.r.l.
Zerouno informatica SpA
zetaelle s.r.l.

Zeus Lab srl unipersonale
ZUCCHETTI INFORMATICA

CRM HQ ID
1213753161
1213205186
1213268170
1213761311
1215164044
1213450552
1213332912
1214178878
1215427148
1215257133
1213740584
1213756215
1213765128
1213791391
1213285705
1213663253
1213123751
1214190806
1213206227
1213740500
1215411355
1213206427
1213606811
1213774412
1213743308
1215149544
1213123649
1214910578
1213272487
1215168443
1213585966
1214593276
1214949549
1213205190

CAP
31029
34125
20098
00198
50129
40050
43044
25125
70043
93012
46043
36043
20056
20126
41012
42124
50053
20090
37135
20145
24020
36100
37100
11111
52025
16124
00143
80020
30030
00188
25121
30174
36061
26900

Citta
Vittorio Veneto
Trieste
San Giuliano Milanese
Roma
Firenze
Argelato
Collecchio
Brescia
Monopoli
Gela

Castiglione Delle Stiviere

Camisano Vicentino
Trezzo Sull'Adda
Milano
Carpi
Reggio Emilia
Empoli
Assago
Verona
Milano
Gandellino
Vicenza
Verona
Ciampino
Montevarchi
Genova
Roma
Casavatore
Fosso
Roma
Brescia
Mestre
Bassano Del Grappa
Lodi
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Provincia Regione
TV Veneto
TS Friuli-Venezia Giulia
M Lombardia
RM Lazio
Fl Toscana
BO Emilia-Romagna
PR Emilia-Romagna
BS Lombardia
BA Puglia
CL Sicilia
MN Lombardia
\ Veneto
M Lombardia
M Lombardia
MO Emilia-Romagna
RE Emilia-Romagna
Fl Toscana
M Lombardia
VR Veneto
MI Lombardia
BG Lombardia
VI Veneto
VR Veneto
RM Lazio
AR Toscana
GE Liguria
RM Lazio
NA Campania
VE Veneto
RM Lazio
BS Lombardia
VE Veneto
Vi Veneto
LO Lombardia



